
TUESDAY, MARCH 5, 2024 - NAWILIWILI 2, KAUAI 
PLEASE SET YOUR CLOCKS 1 HOUR FORWARD UPON RETIRING THIS EVENING OR FIRST THING TOMORROW MORNING 

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Songs For Everafter 
Songs For Everafter 

Walt Disney Theatre 
Walt Disney Theatre 

TIMES 

6:15 PM 
8:30 PM 

7:00 PM 
9:15 PM 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (P0-13) 
Saving Mr. Banks - (P0-13) 
The Marvels - (PG-13) 
Turning Red - (PG) 
Turning Red - (PG) 
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (P0-13) 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

8:00 AM 
11:00 AM 

2:00 PM 
6:15 PM 

8:30 PM 
11:00 PM 

10:30 AM 
1:05 PM 
3:45 PM 
8:04 PM 

10:19 PM 
1:30 AM 

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Inside Out - (P0)- OC 
Cinderella (Classic) - (G) - OC 
Coco - (PG) - OC 
Cars 2 - (G) - OC 
The Lion King (Classic) - (0) - OC 
Wreck-It Ralph - (PG) - OC 
Captain Marvel - (P0-13) - OC 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 
10:15 AM 
12:15 PM 

2:15 PM 
4:15 PM 
6:30 PM 

10:30 PM 

9:54 AM 
11:30 AM 

2:00 PM 
4:02 PM 
5:44 PM 
8:12 PM 

12:34 AM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Goofy & Max 
Minnie & Daisy 
Cinderella 
Pluto 
Belle 
Goofy & Max 
Minnie & Daisy 
Princess Tiana 
Pluto 
Belle 
Goofy & Max 
Ariel 
Mickey & Donald 
Cinderella 

LOCATION 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Preludes 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Preludes 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Preludes 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 
Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 

TIMES 

4:45 PM 5:00 PM 

4:45 PM 5:00 PM 
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 
5:15 PM 5:30 PM 
5:30 PM 5:45 PM 
7:15 PM 7:30 PM 
7:15 PM 7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 

7:45 PM 8:00 PM 
8:00 PM 8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 9:45 PM 
9:30 PM 9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 10:15 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 

Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 

LOCATION 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge 

Vibe 

TIMES 

3:30 PM 7:00 PM 
12:00 PM 3:30 PM 

7:00 PM 9:00 PM 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 
6:00 PM 7:00 PM 
1:00 PM 2:00 PM 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+) 
1820 Society: Smoothie Time 

LOCATION 

Palo
Cove Cafe 

TIMES 

9:30 AM 10:15 AM 
11:30 AM 12:00 PM 

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY 

Good Morning Disney Wonder 
Coloring Time 
General Disney Trivia: Level 1 

Crafts: Origami Creations 

Disney Movie Quotes Trivia 
Learn to Draw - Pluto 
Family Crafts 
Movie Quote Trivia 

Boat Building Bash Sign-Ups 

Crafts: Memory Pages 
Pixar Trivia 
Bingo Pre-Sales 
Learn to Draw - Captain Minnie Mouse 
Big X $500 Bingo 

All Time Favorites with Bernadett 

Songs of the Summer with Letz 

Generation Quest 
Pop Goes the Evening with Letz 
Disney on Piano with Bernadett 
Hawaiian Trivia 

Smooth Sounds with Bernadett 

Waves of Romance with Letz 
Mouseketeer Madness! 
Star Gazing 
Family Superstar Karaoke 

LOCATION 
Tune In to channel 1 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 

French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
Azure 
D Lounge 
Azure 

Lobby Atrium 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
French Quarter Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
French Quarter Lounge 
D Lounge 
Deck 10, Forward 
D Lounge 

TIMES 

6:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:45 PM 

2:00 PM 
2:45 PM 

3:00 PM 
3:30 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 

5:15 PM 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

9:30 PM 
9:45 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:45 PM 

12:00 PM 
9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

11:00 AM 
11:45 AM 
12:30 PM 
1:45 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:15 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:15 PM 

6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:20 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:45 PM 
10:45 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:45 PM 

ACTIVITY (continued I 

General Knowledge Trivia (18+) 

Chocolate & Liquor Tasting (21+) 
Beer Tasting (21+) 

Mixology (21+) 

I Got the Blues with UK duo, Bayou Boys 

'70s Music Trivia (18+) 

Dance The Night Away with Bayou Boys 
Music and Martinis with Lenora Clare 

Tequila & Margarita Tasting (21+) 
Rum Tasting (21+) 
Dance Party (18+) 

Best of The Beatles with Bayou Boys 
Hollywood Swing with Lenora Clare 
Disney Tunes Trivia (18+) 
POPI (18+) 
The Piano Men with Lenora Clare 

Piano & Guitar lam with Bayou Boys 

'90s Theme Night (18+) 
'Round Midnight Requests with Lenora Clare 

LOCATION 

Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Azure 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Signals 
Cove Cafe 
Azure 
Crown & Fin Pub 
Cadillac Lounge 
Azure 
Azure 
Cadillac Lounge 
Crown & Fin Pub 

Azure 
Cadillac Lounge 

TIMES 

2:45 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:45 PM 

11:00 PM 
11:30 PM 

3:15 PM 
4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 

8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:15 PM 
11:30 PM 

12:00 AM 
12:00 AM 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS 

SONGS FOR EVERAFTER 
6:15pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre 

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the Da Navigator App for the most accurate information. 



ntiim 

TUESDAY, MARCH MARCH 5, 2024 - NAWILIWILI 2, KAUAI 

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Blue Hawaiian /Non Alcoholic: Crazy Shake 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Concierge Lounge 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 
Guest Services 
Medical Health Center 
Medical Health Center 
Port Adventures Desk 
Senses Spa & Salon 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 1, Forward 
Deck 1, Forward 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 9, Forward 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
4:00 PM 

12:00 AM 
9:30 AM 
4:30 PM 
6:00 PM 
8:00 AM 

10:00 PM 
10:00 AM 
10:00 PM 
11:59 PM 
11:00 AM 

6:30 PM 
8:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

AquaLab 
Dory's Reef 
Goofy's Pool 
Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Twist 'n Spout 
Wide World of Sports Deck 
Wide World of Sports Deck 
Wide World of Sports Deck 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 10, Forward 
Deck 10, Forward 
Deck 10, Forward 

TIMES 

11:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
6:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
12:01 AM 

5:00 PM 
8:30 PM 

6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 

6:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
7:30 PM 

11:59 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 
Edge 
It's a small world nursery! 
Vibe 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 5, Midship 
Deck 11, Midship 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 
7:00 AM 

12:00 PM 
9:00 AM 
1:00 PM 

12:00 AM 
9:00 PM 

12:00 AM 
11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Mickey's Mainsail 
Shutters Photo Gallery 
White Caps 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Relaxation Breathing 
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) 
How to Increase Your Metabolism 
Good Feet: Relieving Back Pain 
Thermage Skin Tightening 
Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required) 
Acupuncture: Pain & Stress Relief 
Complimentary Footprint Analysis 

MERCHANDISE EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Take Home one of the World's Rarest Gemstones 

Collection Sale: Safi Kilima Tanzanite Sale 
Jewelry Spotlight: Rare Gemstones 
Diamond Sale Event 
Longines Elegance is an Attitude 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Forward 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Forward 

LOCATION 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 

LOCATION 

White Caps 
White Caps 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 

TIMES 

2:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:30 PM 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
2:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:15 PM 

TIMES 

5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
9:00 PM 

9:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 

7:30 AM 
8:45 AM 

12:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:45 PM 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

BREAKFAST 
VENUE 

Cabanas
Triton's 

GUEST ALL ABOARD: 3:15 PM 

CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Midship 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 10:30 AM 
8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

Cabanas 
Daisy's De-Lites 
Pete's Boiler Bites 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Tiana's Place 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 

11:45 AM 
10:30 AM 
10:30 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

2:15 PM 

6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
1:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 

Pete's Boiler Bites 

Tiana's Place 

Triton's 

Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) 

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 
VENUE 

Beverage Station 
Crown & Fin Pub 

Eye Scream 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Preludes 
Room Service 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 10, Aft 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 4, Forward 
Dial "0" 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 
8:15 PM 
6:00 PM 
5:45 PM 
8:15 PM 
5:45 PM 
8:15 PM 

6:30 PM 
9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
9:00 PM 

By Reservation 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 
10:45 PM 
10:30 AM 
10:30 AM 

5:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

11:59 PM 
11:30 PM 
11:00 PM 

6:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

11:59 PM 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE 

Azure (+18 After 9:00pm) 
Cadillac Lounge (+18) 
Cove Café (+18) 
Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) 
French Quarter Lounge 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Signals (+18) 
Sulley's Sips 

PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 
Photos with a Touch of Magic' 
Tiny World Magic Shot 
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring 
Photos with a Touch of Magic! 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Photos with a Touch of Magic! 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Photos with a Touch of Magic! 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

LOCATION 

Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Aft 

LOCATION 

Lobby Atrium 
Deck 10, Midship (Starboard Si,
Deck 10, Midship (Starboard Si 
Deck 10, Midship (Starboard Si. 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 

7:30 PM 12:00 AM 
6:30 PM 12:30 AM 
6:00 AM 9:00 PM 
5:00 PM 1:30 AM 
7:00 AM 11:00 PM 

10:00 AM 11:00 PM 
10:00 AM 9:00 PM 
10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 1:30 PM 
2:30 PM 4:30 PM 
2:30 PM 4:30 PM 
2:30 PM 4:30 PM 
5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
7:15 PM 8:15 PM 
7:15 PM 8:15 PM 
9:30 PM 10:15 PM 
9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

'nt Line i, App for the most up to date information • I 


