

TUESDAY, MARCH 5, 2024 - NAWILIWILI 2, KAUAI

PLEASE SET YOUR CLOCKS 1 HOUR FORWARD UPON RETIRING THIS EVENING OR FIRST THING TOMORROW MORNING

A/AIT F	JICNEY THE	TRE - SHOWTIMES

	ACTIVITY		TIME	S
Songs For Everafter		Walt Disney Theatre	6:15 PM	7:00 PM
Songs For Everafter		Walt Disney Theatre	8:30 PM	9:15 PM

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:00 AM	10:30 AM
Saving Mr. Banks - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 AM	1:05 PM
The Marvels - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	2:00 PM	3:45 PM
Turning Red - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	6:15 PM	8:04 PM
Turning Red - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:30 PM	10:19 PM
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 PM	1:30 AM

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	TIMES	
Inside Out - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	8:30 AM	9:54 AM	
Cinderella (Classic) - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	
Coco - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	12:15 PM	2:00 PM	
Cars 2 - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	2:15 PM	4:02 PM	
The Lion King (Classic) - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	4:15 PM	5:44 PM	
Wreck-It Ralph - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	6:30 PM	8:12 PM	
Captain Marvel - (PG-13) - OC	Funnel Vision	10:30 PM	12:34 AM	

CHARACTER APPEARANCES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMI	ES
Goofy & Max	Preludes	4:45 PM	5:00 PM
Minnie & Daisy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	4:45 PM	5:00 PM
Cinderella	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Pluto	Preludes	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Belle	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Goofy & Max	Preludes	7:15 PM	7:30 PM
Minnie & Daisy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	7:15 PM	7:30 PM
Princess Tiana	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Pluto	Preludes	7:45 PM	8:00 PM
Belle	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	8:00 PM	8:15 PM
Goofy & Max	Preludes	9:15 PM	9:30 PM
Ariel	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Mickey & Donald	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM
Cinderella	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	10:00 PM	10:15 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	3:30 PM	7:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	12:00 PM	3:30 PM
Youth Activities Open House		7:00 PM	9:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	5.1	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	6:00 PM	7:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House		1:00 PM	2:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	5:00 PM	6:00 PM

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	5
Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+)	Palo	9:30 AM	10:15 AM
1820 Society: Smoothie Time	Cove Café	11:30 AM	12:00 PM

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Good Morning Disney Wonder	Tune in to channel 1	6:00 AM	12:00 PM
Coloring Time	French Quarter Lounge	9:00 AM	9:30 AM
General Disney Trivia: Level 1	French Quarter Lounge	9:45 AM	10:15 AM
Crafts: Origami Creations	French Quarter Lounge	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Disney Movie Quotes Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	11:15 AM	11:45 AM
Learn to Draw - Pluto	French Quarter Lounge	12:00 PM	12:30 PM
Family Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	12:45 PM	1:45 PM
Movie Quote Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
Boat Building Bash Sign-Ups	French Quarter Lounge	2:45 PM	3:15 PM
Crafts: Memory Pages	D Lounge	3:00 PM	4:00 PM
Pixar Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Bingo Pre-Sales	Azure	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Learn to Draw - Captain Minnie Mouse	D Lounge	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
Big X \$500 Bingo	Azure	4:30 PM	5:15 PM
All Time Favorites with Bernadett	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Songs of the Summer with Letz	French Quarter Lounge	5:30 PM	6:15 PM
Generation Quest	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Pop Goes the Evening with Letz	French Quarter Lounge	7:30 PM	8:20 PM
Disney on Piano with Bernadett	Lobby Atrium	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Hawaiian Trivia	D Lounge	9:30 PM	10:00 PM
Smooth Sounds with Bernadett	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Waves of Romance with Letz	French Quarter Lounge	9:45 PM	10:45 PM
Mouseketeer Madness!	D Lounge	10:00 PM	10:45 PM
Star Gazing	Deck 10, Forward	10:15 PM	11:00 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	10:45 PM	11:45 PM

ACTIVITY (continued)	LOCATION	TIM	ES
General Knowledge Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	2:45 PM	3:15 PM
Chocolate & Liquor Tasting (21+)	Cadillac Lounge	3:00 PM	4:00 PM
Beer Tasting (21+)	Crown & Fin Pub	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Mixology (21+)	Cadillac Lounge	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
I Got the Blues with UK duo, Bayou Boys	Crown & Fin Pub	5:30 PM	6:15 PM
'70s Music Trivia (18+)	Azure	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Dance The Night Away with Bayou Boys	Crown & Fin Pub	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Music and Martinis with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Tequila & Margarita Tasting (21+)	Signals	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Rum Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Dance Party (18+)	Azure	9:30 PM	10:00 PM
Best of The Beatles with Bayou Boys	Crown & Fin Pub	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Hollywood Swing with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Disney Tunes Trivia (18+)	Azure	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
POP! (18+)	Azure	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
The Piano Men with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Piano & Guitar Jam with Bayou Boys	Crown & Fin Pub	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
'90s Theme Night (18+)	Azure	11:00 PM	12:00 AM
'Round Midnight Requests with Lenora Clare	Cadillac Lounge	11:30 PM	12:00 AM

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS SONGS FOR EVERAFTER 6:15pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information.



TUESDAY, MARCH 5, 2024 - NAWILIWILI 2, KAUAI

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Blue Hawaiian /Non Alcoholic: Crazy Shake

GUEST ALL ABOARD: 3:15 PM
CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time

GENERAL LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	TIMES	
Concierge Lounge	Deck 10, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM	
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	MA 00:8	10:00 AM	
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	4:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	6:30 PM	
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	6:00 PM	8:30 PM	
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 9. Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM	

POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	11:00 AM	6:00 PM
Dory's Reef	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	9:00 AM	9:30 PM
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
Senses Spa Fitness Center	Deck 9, Forward	6:00 AM	10:00 PM
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	11:00 AM	6:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	12:01 AM	4:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	5:00 PM	7:30 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	8:30 PM	11:59 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

LOCATION	TIMES	
Deck 5, Midship	12:00 PM	12:00 AM
Deck 5, Midship	7:00 AM	9:00 PM
Deck 9, Midship	12:00 PM	12:00 AM
Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Deck 11, Midship	1:00 PM	12:00 AM
	Deck 5, Midship Deck 5, Midship Deck 9, Midship Deck 5, Midship	Deck 5, Midship 12:00 PM Deck 5, Midship 7:00 AM Deck 9, Midship 12:00 PM Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION		
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	2:00 PM	9:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 4, Midship	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
White Caps	Deck 4, Forward	4:30 PM	10:00 PM

SPA EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES		
Relaxation Breathing	Senses Spa Fitness Center	7:00 AM	7:30 AM	
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee)	Senses Spa Fitness Center	8:00 AM	8:45 AM	
How to Increase Your Metabolism	Senses Spa Fitness Center	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	
Good Feet: Relieving Back Pain	Senses Spa Fitness Center	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	
Thermage Skin Tightening	Senses Spa Fitness Center	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	
Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required)	Senses Spa Fitness Center	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	
Acupuncture: Pain & Stress Relief	Senses Spa & Salon	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa Fitness Center	5:15 PM	5:45 PM	

MERCHANDISE EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Take Home one of the World's Rarest Gemstones	White Caps	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Collection Sale: Safi Kilima Tanzanite Sale	White Caps	6:00 PM	7:00 PM
Jewelry Spotlight: Rare Gemstones	Diamonds and Wishes	7:00 PM	8:00 PM
Diamond Sale Event	Diamonds and Wishes	8:00 PM	9:00 PM
Longines Elegance is an Attitude	Diamonds and Wishes	9:00 PM	10:00 PM

BREAKFAST

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	7:00 AM	10:30 AM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	MA 00:8	9:30 AM

LUNCH

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	11:45 AM	2:15 PM
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	6:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	6:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM	6:30 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	12:00 PM	1:30 PM

DINNER

VENUE	LOCATION	TIME	5
A - i	Deck 4, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Aft	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Triton's	Deck 3, Midship	5:45 PM	6:30 PM
	Deck 3, Midship	8:15 PM	9:00 PM
Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply)	Deck 10. Aft	By Reservation	

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Crown & Fin Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM	6:30 PM
Preludes	Deck 4, Forward	5:00 PM	9:30 PM
Room Service	Dial "0"	12:00 AM	11:59 PM

LOUNGES & BARS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Azure (+18 After 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	12:00 AM
Cadillac Lounge (+18)	Deck 3, Forward	6:30 PM	12:30 AM
Cove Café (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	6:00 AM	9:00 PM
Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	1:30 AM
French Quarter Lounge	Deck 3, Aft	7:00 AM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
Signals (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	9:00 PM
Sulley's Sips	Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	6:00 PM

PHOTO EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Lobby Atrium	12:00 PM	1:30 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 10, Midship (Starboard Si-	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Tiny World Magic Shot	Deck 10, Midship (Starboard Si-	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring	Deck 10, Midship (Starboard Si-	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Lobby Atrium	7: 1 5 PM	8:15 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM